



Florida Department of Transportation

07/30/2020

Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 01200716 July 16, 2020 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E1T83
District: District 1 **Counties:** DESOTO, DIST/ST-WIDE, LEE, MANATEE, SARASOTA **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 60 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44702915204 (*)
Contract Desc: Installing Railroad Dynamic Envelope at Railroad Crossings

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ACME BARRICADES LC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$110,612.00	100.00%
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$115,136.60	104.09%
3	MCSHEA CONTRACTING, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$115,748.00	104.64%
4	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$124,782.05	112.81%
5	AKCA, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$222,636.00	201.28%
6	P & P STRIPING LLC	Non Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$467,010.03	422.21%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Florida Department of Transportation

07/30/2020

Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 4

Letting: 01200716 July 16, 2020 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E1T83
District: District 1 **Counties:** DESOTO, DIST/ST-WIDE, LEE, MANATEE, SARASOTA **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 60 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44702915204 (*)
Contract Descr: Installing Railroad Dynamic Envelope at Railroad Crossings
 The work under this Contract consists of Installing Railroad Dynamic Envelope at Railroad Crossings

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA, INC.		(3) MCSHEA CONTRACTING, LLC	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN									
0005	0700 1 11		38.000	335.00000	12,730.00	248.00000	9,424.00	425.00000	16,150.00
SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF			AS						
0010	0700 1 60		5.000	25.00000	125.00	100.00000	500.00	50.00000	250.00
SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE			AS						
0015	0711 14191		2,167.000	11.00000	23,837.00	7.50000	16,252.50	12.00000	26,004.00
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, 6" WHITE, RAILROAD DYNAMIC ENVELOPE			LF						
0020	0711 14193		4,789.000	14.00000	67,046.00	16.90000	80,934.10	14.00000	67,046.00
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, 12" WHITE ON ASPHALT PAVEMENT, RAILROAD DYNAMIC ENVELOPE			LF						
0025	0711 17 1		576.000	3.00000	1,728.00	5.00000	2,880.00	2.00000	1,152.00
THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN			SF						
0030	0999 25		(1.000)	5,146.00000	5,146.00	5,146.00000	5,146.00	5,146.00000	5,146.00
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID			LS						
0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN Section Totals:				\$110,612.00		\$115,136.60		\$115,748.00	



Florida Department of Transportation

07/30/2020

Tabulation of Bids

Page 2 of 4

Letting: 01200716 July 16, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1T83

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA, INC.		(3) MCSHEA CONTRACTING, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Contract Grand Totals:			\$110,612.00		\$115,136.60		115,748.00	



Florida Department of Transportation

07/30/2020

Tabulation of Bids

Page 3 of 4

Letting: 01200716 July 16, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1T83

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(5) AKCA, LLC		(6) P & P STRIPING LLC	
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN									
0005	0700 1 11		38.000	221.61000	8,421.18	700.00000	26,600.00	404.50000	15,371.00
SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF			AS						
0010	0700 1 60		5.000	0.01000	0.05	200.00000	1,000.00	200.00000	1,000.00
SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE			AS						
0015	0711 14191		2,167.000	11.41000	24,725.47	20.00000	43,340.00	181.00000	392,227.00
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, 6" WHITE, RAILROAD DYNAMIC ENVELOPE			LF						
0020	0711 14193		4,789.000	17.71000	84,813.19	30.00000	143,670.00	10.87000	52,056.43
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, 12" WHITE ON ASPHALT PAVEMENT, RAILROAD DYNAMIC ENVELOPE			LF						
0025	0711 17 1		576.000	2.91000	1,676.16	5.00000	2,880.00	2.10000	1,209.60
THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN			SF						
0030	0999 25		(1.000)	5,146.00000	5,146.00	5,146.00000	5,146.00	5,146.00000	5,146.00
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID			LS						
0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN Section Totals:				\$124,782.05		\$222,636.00		\$467,010.03	

Contract Grand Totals:

\$124,782.05

\$222,636.00

467,010.03



Florida Department of Transportation

07/30/2020

Tabulation of Bids

Page 4 of 4

Letting:	01200716	July 16, 2020	Call Order:	002	Contract:	E1T83
-----------------	----------	---------------	--------------------	-----	------------------	-------

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.